
Term Start Date End Date Holidays 
1 

(11 weeks) 
Friday 31 January: 
Y9 & Y13 
Kohunga 
Te Whare Maanaki – all students 
 
Monday 3 February: 
Y11 & Y12 
CEP 
 
Tuesday 4 February: 
Y10 
 
 

Friday 11 April Public holidays:  Waitangi Day – Thursday 6 February 
Easter: Good Friday 18 April, Easter Monday 21 April, Easter Tuesday 22 April (a 
school holiday) 
 
School holidays:  Saturday 12 April to Sunday 27 April 
Includes:       ANZAC Day – Friday 25 April 

2 
(9 weeks) 

Monday 28 April Friday 27June Public holidays:  King’s Birthday – Monday 2 June, Matariki – Friday 20 June 
 
School holidays:  Saturday 28 June to Sunday 13 July 
 

3 
(10 weeks) 

Monday 14 July Friday 19 September Public holidays:  None 
 
School holidays:  Saturday 20 September to Sunday 5 October 
 
Mid Term break:  Friday 22 August 

4 
(up to 10 
weeks) 

Monday 6 October Y13 – TBA 
 

Y11 & 12 – TBA 
 

Y9 & 10 – TBA 

Public holidays:  Labour Day – Monday 27 October, Anniversary Day 
Friday 14 November  
 
School holidays:   
5 to 6 weeks (from school’s closing day until the opening date the following year) 
 
Inlcudes: 

• Christmas Day – Thursday 25 December 

• Boxing Day – Friday 26 December 

• New Year's Day – Thursday 1 January 2026 

• Day after New Year's Day – Friday 2 January 2026 

 


